
Trafikkstatistikk
(Antall solgte billetter i perioden Jan-Feb 2025)          
Rutenavn

Sum
464
234 
322
92

   2723
343
456
98
90 

955 
236

AltafjordXpressen 
LoppaXpressen 
ØksfjordXpressen 
StjernsundXpressen 
VargsundXpressen 
Skoleruta i Rognsund 
MåsøyXpressen 
RolvsøyXpressen 
LangfjordXpressen 
SørøysundXpressen 
HasvikXpressen 
RevsnesXpressen 67
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